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GOLAZO AETER VERENIEING
: ATLETIEK VERENIGING

SPORTS | MEDIA | ENTERTRINVIENT

uitslag Tessenderlo 4 maart 2018 nr; 1814

AC Dames 995m Uur:00:00

ROTARY TESSENDERLO
1 2424  Paesen Denny - 21 Sen 87 AVT 3'47
2 1326  Bienens Sybrun - 21 Sen 93 AVT 3'57
3 3982 Ceulemans Joeri-21 Min 6 ARAC 428
4 9987 BELLENS JOHAN 68 4'34
5 2248 Van Camp Sinem - 20 Sch 1 ROBA 5'02
6 2885 Heyvaert Cynthia - 21 Sch 1 ACHL 5'07
7 4708 Lauwers Mario - 21 Mas 65 ROBA 5'11
8 9997 VAN ZONHOVEN GLEN 87 6'33

Ben 10 Dames 995m Uur:00:00

FUN FAIR
1 9994 HUYBRECHTS LOTTA 10 NA 4'15
2 985  Bussels Nore 10 DALO 422
3 252  Frederickx Maya 10 ROBA 423
4 663  Verheyen Mila 10 ROBA 424
5 339  Coenen Amélie 10 LOOI  4'37
6 9983  GEENS GEIKE 10 NA 4'38
7 183  Landuyt Kara 10 AVT 4'44
8 885  Hiel Lina 10 AVT 4'46
9 250 De Keersmaecker Annabel 10 ROBA 4'48
10 634 Convens Felien 10 LOOI  4'50
11 845  Servaes Liene 10 LOOlI  4'52
12 171 Herreman Hanne 10 LOOI  4'53
13 500 Berckx Nele 10 HULS 4'54
14 65 Heremans Linde 10 AVZK  5'02
15 253  Minnart Elise 10 ROBA 5'06
16 342 Boons Louise 10 LOOI  5'09
17 849  Beckers Charlotte 10 Lool 5'12
18 2068 Cluysen Zoe 10 AVT 5'19
19 1552 Duts Nette 10 LOOI  5'19
20 458  Vanparijs Louise 10 DCLA 520
21 716  Rooms Amber 10 ACW  5'28
22 288  Van Mulken Senna* 10 LOOI  5'29
23 1744  Eulaers Lore 10 ROBA 5'31
24 244  Nys Mylla 10 ROBA 5'33
25 852  Vanarwegen Maithe 10 LOOI  5'36
26 160  Mondelaers Lisa 10 LOOlI 5'51
27 1500 Van Olmen Laure 10 LOOI  5'55

Ben 09 Dames 995m Uur:00:00

FUN FAIR
1 87 Adriaensen Noor 9 ARAC 4'07
2 203  Vanstechelman Kato 9 ROBA 4'10
3 1619 Goeman Zsa Zsa 9 DCLA 4'12
4 249  Hoeyberghs Phileine 9 ROBA 423
5 736  Peeters Rhune 9 LOOI 426
6 177  Saenen Lene 9 Lool 427
7 1081 Veraghtert Leonie 9 GEEL 429
8 994  Helsen Manou 9 GEEL 4'34
9 251  Tiri Louise 9 ROBA 4'36
10 173 Oeyen Yanina 9 LOOI  4'37
11 662  Tuerlinckx Rosanné 9 ROBA 4'41
12 205 Prenen Sarah 9 ROBA 4'47
13 1201 Stoffels Lauren 9 LOOI 4'51



Ben 10 Heren 995m Uur:00:00
FUN FAIR

Ben 09 Heren 995m Uur:00:00
FUN FAIR
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344
9984
206
9980
168
289

492
9982
9989

176

166

8538
8990
6997
9992
9991
7530
7106
9121
8028
9162
8918
7672
7382
7850
8532
8842
9879
9986
9345
9990
7564
7783
8651
8310
7920
9988
9081
7665
7493
8568
9978

6882
7645
7982
6994
7001
7509
7963
7487
8082
7668
8086
6990
9194
6991
6853

Maes Helena
BELLEFRAID ELLA
Demarsin Ine
AERTS FIEN1
Bawuah Alyssa

Du Tré Elise

Van Herck Lin
Cools Hanne
SCHOLLAERT ESMEE
SPREEWERS LOREN
Ooms Anouk
Sterkendries Norah

Saenen Ferde
Reniers Jules
Vanschoonbeek Cas
LEGROS SANDER
GEELEN YARNE

Van Laer Jelle

Van Uytven Wannes
Artoos Bent

Van Bouwel Lars
Claes Stig

Bellen Amaury
Gabriels Simon
Serneels Door

Matos Calderon Christian

Verpoorten Lander
Gielen Lennert
SANNEN LARS
FRANCOIS XIEME
Smolders Daan
MINTEN MAURO
Derickx Tuur

Van Uytsel Hanco
Lemmens Axl

Van De Plas Arthur
Gilis Jurre
HEYLIGEN JAKE
Nuyts Remo
Viekevorst Finn
Henderickx Dries
Dens Alexander
NULENS JASPER

Winters Lars
Rooms Jorden
Adriaens Tibe
Herreman Seppe
Alaerts Louis
Hélin Arthur
Fourneau Nils
Jordens Finn
Verstraete Mathis
Verdonck Mathis
Cochet Liam
Lathouwers Toon
Tielens Siebe
Miseur Tuur
Corthout Lars

Vo R Vo R VUo S Vo T Vo TV o Vo Vo JUo Vo)

=
o

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[V I Vo oy Vo T Vo TR Vo T Vo T Vo T Vo J Vo Vo J Vo I Vo B Vo Vo BV

LOOlI
NA
ROBA
NA
LOOlI
LOOI
ACHL
LOOlI
NA
NA
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
RCT
LOOI
NA
NA
ARAC
VMOL
DCLA
ACHL
ACHL
TACT
BREE
HULS
HULS
AVT
LOOI
NA
NA
GEEL
NA
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GEEL
NA
RCT
LOOI
AVZK
LOOI
NA

GENK
ACW
GEEL
LOOI
LOOI
RCT
LOOI
LOOlI
DCLA
LOOlI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
LOOlI
ACHL

4'54
5'01
5'02
5'03
5'05
5'11
5'18
5'20
5'24
5'25
5'38
5'38

4'07
4'13
4'16
422
4'25
426
427
424
4'29
4'30
4'32
4'34
4'35
4'37
4'41
4'48
4'49
4'50
4'52
4'54
5'03
5'04
5'06
5'09
5'11
5'13
522
5'25
527
5'31
5'32

3'49
3'55
3'59
4'09
4'10
4'12
4'17
420
4'23
424
426
4'27
4'30
4'36
4'42



Pup 08 Dames 1415m Uur:00:00
ALL PRINT

Pup 07 Dames 1415m Uur:00:00
ALL PRINT
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9166
8415
7175
6865
8592
7380
8905
7534

3749
5266
3673
3484
5012
3601
3550
4616
4133
3553
3634
3555
4831
5388
4657
1031
4257
3541
4321
4897
3543
4091
4880
4653
3552
3748

3470
4154
4446
3979
3561
4109
3477
4793
3750
4655
9999
5168
3540
3403
4416
4695
3669
3760
3559
3513
4415
3630
5000

Aerts Vince
Lambrechts Daan
Van Camp Niels
Alenteyns Jens
Boons Korneel
Eyckmans Robbe
Gijbels Wout
Delande Floris

Storms Dora
Reniers Liese

Du Tré Lisa
Verwaest Lina
Taha Ibtisam

Van Rillaer Elyze
Bogaerts Tiana
Peeters Bikha
Verpoorten Marie
Simoés Parades Soraya
Wittevrouw Maya
Beets Lia

Buvens Luna
Vervoort Ditte
Sterckx Nel
Nulens Jana
Servaes Lotte

Van Vlaslaer Bo
Van Loo Nore
Waumans Astra
De Schutter Lienne
Daems Hanne
Dekkers Amelie
Smets Fere
Bawuah Ashanti
Tordoor Lien

Adriaensen Liene
Verdonck Kyra
Claesen Julie
Jaspers Eva
Saenen Laure
Luyten Lobke

Van Heerewaarden Lotte*

Lambrechts Sarah
Van Camp Sien
Geijsels Lore
TIELENS MILA
Straetemans Yana
Van Sweevelt Jolien
Willepenninckx Amber
Yilmaz Rana
Schepers Fien
Beckx Julie
Huygens Tess
Michiels Lotte
Kimpen Kaat
Lenaers Kaat

Nys Amber

Beckers Louise

Ben
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GEEL
LoOl
LOOI
GENK
LOOlI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOlI

LOOI
RCT
LOOlI
ARAC
GENK
ROBA
LOOI
ROBA
DALO
LoOl
ROBA
LOOlI
LOOI
GEEL
LOOI
DCLA
LOOI
LOOlI
ROBA
ARAC
LoOl
LOOI
LOOI
LOOlI
LoOl
LOOI

ARAC
LOOI
GEEL
DCLA
LOOI
BREE
ARAC
LOOI
LOOI
LOOlI
NA
BREE
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI

4'42
4'46
4'56
4'59
5'01
5'03
5'05
5'16

5'56
5'57
5'59
6'00
6'12
6'13
6'14
6'16
6'21
6'25
6'27
6'30
6'33
6'34
6'35
6'35
6'50
7'00
7'03
7'08
7'08
7'14
7'15
7'15
7'33
7'53

5'22
5'25
5'31
5'38
5'51
5'53
5'56
6'05
6'08
6'11
6'13
6'15
6'16
6'20
6'35
6'43
6'46
6'53
7'08
7'27
7'35
8'01
8'50



Pup 08 Heren 1415m Uur:00:00
ALL PRINT

Pup 07 Heren 1415m Uur:00:00
ALL PRINT

Min 06 Dames 1830m Uur:00:00
VERPA BENELUX

Min 05 Dames 1830m Uur:00:00
VERPA BENELUX
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175
758
1785
1349
843
1766
188
734
288
185

2171
1285
9972
43
237
1518
399
1379
842
2290
403
9977

7127
7131
7244
7184
6979
7065
7137
8190
7162
6972
8074
7862
7881
7360
7080
7087
7483
8278
7583
7076
7885
7802
8203
7691

7084
7966
7088
7095
7094
7655
7249

Debaere Thomas
Derickx Juul

Hulsmans Warre

Put Nand

Indeherberg Mathias
Wijnen Matz

Van Eysendeyk Wout
Convens Maxim

De Keersmaecker Klaas
Reynders Nick

Veraghtert Stan
S' Jongers Rune
ENKELS WARD
Aerts Senne
Coenen Kobe
Winters Ruben
Coenen Mauro
Van De Plas Victor
Peeters Ferre
Gorts Wout
Helsen Mathias

VAN DERGROESEN MIKA

Verhoeven Femke
Hecq Hannelore
Loir Elise

Wellens Amberlie
Weyers Janne
Debaere Eline
Willems Lore
Boets Liene

Crols Emma
Geudens Nore
Crabbé Kaat
Jonckers Flore
Stockmans Britt
Ver Elst Jule

De Schutter Diede
Van Genechten Marie
Delande Alena
Cools Noa
Youssef Nora
Mondelaers Hanne
Smets Yara
Cochet Amber
Schreurs Ziza
Ramaekers Chiara

Enkels Hannah
Tijtgat Marie
Blockx Ine

Van Pelt Nina
Goelen Dora
De Wyn Naomi
Beckx Ina
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AVT
BREE
LOOlI
BREE
LOOI
LOOlI
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI

GEEL
HULS
NA
ACHL
ROBA
GENK
LOOI
LOOlI
LOOI
GEEL
AVZK
NA

ROBA
ROBA
ACW
LOOI
ACHL
AVT
ROBA
AVT
ROBA
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOlI
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
ACA

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
HULS
LOOI

5'29
5'30
5'32
5'37
5'37
5'40
5'42
5'47
6'01
6'12

5'09
5'14
5'16
5'25
5'29
5'30
5'36
5'42
5'50
5'58
6'01
6'07

7'25
7'29
7'36
7'42
7'45
7'47
7'58
8'13
822
8'22
8'43
8'46
8'58
9'11
9'14
9'22
9'32
9'42
9'52
10'04
10'10
10'13
10'25
10'49

6'55
7'16
7'26
7'39
8'07
8'15
0'08



Min 06 Heren 1830m Uur:00:00
VERPA BENELUX

Min 05 Heren 1830m Uur:00:00
VERPA BENELUX

Cad 03+04 Dames 2250m Uur:00:00
ROMBOUTS KOFFIE

Cad 03+04 Heren 2885m Uur:00:00
ROMBOUTS KOFFIE
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5206
4249
3952
4055
3995
3902
5199
3966
4069
4166
4526
5602
9981
9974
4122
5576
4087
4073
5030
4080
4768

4595
4071
4503
4397
4477
4084
4478
4082
4002
5093
9971

170
601
22
24
705
163
49
108
136
12
744
731
1140

549
182
346
704
81
662
962

Kopriva Ilio
Wynants Ernst
Van Roey Tibo
Landuyt Arne

Van Heerewaarden Rens*

Segers Joren

Maes Jef

Heremans Mil
Lathouwers Stef
Tiri Willem

Storms Jules
Schoofs Jasper
BEETS JEFFE
GIELEIS KASPER
Demarsin Toon
Beckers Zjef
Vankriekelsvenne Stan
Van Eysendeyk Jens
Gebruers Sem
Tobola Vince
Ramaekers Keano

Rooms Jentho
Volders Alexander
Ginkels Rune

Duts Cisse

Alaerts Bram
Hendrix Jarne
Henderickx Sander
Rademakers Kobe
Waumans Witse - 81
Lambrechts Lander
VAN WEERTS RUBEN

Roeymans Kato
Vanopstal Nel
Biermans Stien
Weyers Lore

De Voeght Klara
Huysmans Rien
Moeskops Lies
Verheyen Lore
Calders Dina

Wils Jana

Van Ouytsel Janne
Sannen Lien
Eerdekens Femke

Janssen Ward
Ceunen Zjef
Dreesen Liam
Geboers Warre
Vranken Tjerre
Leysens Tibe
Exelmans Renzo
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AVT
LOOlI
ACHL
AVT
ARAC
DCLA
ARAC
AVZK
LOOI
ROBA
LOOlI
DALO
NA
NA

ROBA
LOOI
LOOlI
LoOl
LOOI
LOOlI
LOOI

ACW
LOOI
RCT
HULS
DALO
LOOI
AVZK
DALO
ARAC
LOOI
NA

VMOL
GEEL
ACHL
ACHL
HULS

VMOL
ARAC
LOOI
ROBA
ACHL
ROBA
DALO
LOOI

ATLA
VMOL
ROBA
VMOL

AVT
GEEL

LOOI

7'00
7'10
7'12
7'13
7'26
7'28
7'33
7'36
7'37
7'37
7'39
7'43
7'53
8'09
8'42
8'57
9'17
9'19
9'27
10'48
10'54

6'51
7'04
7'08
7'14
7'17
7'32
7'42
7'53
7'57
821
10'05

8'25
8'30
8'41
8'41
8'53
8'58
9'37
9'42
9'48
9'52
9'54
10'40
10'47

10'07
10'23
10'33
10'41
10'50
11'03
11'05



Sch 01+02 Dames 3300m Uur:00:00
HUBO TESSENDERLO

Sch 01+02 Heren 4770m Uur:00:00
HUBO TESSENDERLO

Jun 99+20 Dames 4770m Uur:00:00
DIRK FAGARD AVEVETUINCENTRUM

Jun 99+20 Heren 6240m Uur:00:00
DIRK FAGARD AVEVETUINCENTRUM TESSENDERLO

Mas +50 Heren 4770m Uur:00:00
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER
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660
139
330
49
584
53
766
363
648
863
915

2555
2415
2449
2854
2381
2503
2360
2416

2226
2393
2562
2170
2506
2182
2346
2505
2216
2313
2312

88
42
12

26
114
40
318
207
414

4420
3876
3939
4241
4612
5222
4118
5445
5376
5020

Van Der Steen Stan
De Bal Wout
Spies Michiel
Meeus Jorre
Raets Wies
Verwaest Jonas
Schepers Toon
Jaspers Robin
Lenaers Dries
Van Meijl Syl*
Fernandez Tristan

Gijsbrechts Yasmina
Blockx Hannah
Geerts Merel
Vandenberk Gitte
Meeus Marthe
Vermeulen Heleen
Wils Hanne

Nuyts Alexandra

Ferson Simon
Geris Siemen
Hermans Kobe
Van den Schoor Senne
Raets Han
Theeuwes Robbe
Jordens Jasper
Wuyts Lode
Pauwels Ruben
Theys Brent
Wynants Anders

Fagard Pauline
Mathijs Malejeva
Van Aelst Linde

Verwaest Dieter
Vandeuren Timo
Pauwels Quinten
Seykens Jordy
Nickmans Dries
Hendrickx Klaas

Cools Stefaan

Van Aelst Dirk

De Kinderen Luc
Teunkens Karel
Raets Marc
Lievens Herman
Meeuwsen Roger
Exelmans Yves
Van Gestel Ludwig
Vrys Rudi
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67
64
64
62
59
57
61
64
60
59

GEEL
ACHL
DALO
ARAC
ROBA
ARAC
LOOI

DCLA
LOOI

DALO
DALO

LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
DALO
ARAC
KAPE
ACHL
LOOI

LOOI
DCLA
DCLA
AVZK
ROBA
ACHL
DALO
ROBA
LOOI
LOOlI
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
AVZK

ARAC
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
DALO

VMOL
AVZK
ARAC
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
LOOI
ACHL
DCLA

11'10
11'22
11'26
11'31
11'38
11'38
12'00
12'09
12'40
13'00
13'08

13'20
13'29
13'43
13'59
14'03
14'17
15'04
17'34

16'29
16'39
16'52
16'53
17'25
17'43
17'50
18'01
18'41
19'21
19'53

19'45
19'56
22'02

23'27

17'31
17'50
18'04
18'28
18'41
19'05
19'10
19'14
19'18
19'31



Mas Dames 4770m Uur:00:00
REN SPORT

Mas - 50 Heren 6240m Uur:00:00
REN SPORT
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4362
5405
3962
9975
4698
5124
5286
3883
4132
4688
3954
4069
3991
4521
4324
9969
4042
4046
9976

3532
3709
3227
2813
2799
2891
2802
3220
3225
3027
2726
3773
3389
2881
9973
3738
2875
2879
2753

5955
4083
4530
4113
4041
3923
3944
4134
4491
4517
4130
6029
5205
6169
4054
9970
4072
5655
4149
3963

Pittevils Luc
Verbeek Paul
Smets Frans

VAN DER HEYDEN MARC
Vandermaesen lvo
Haesen Jozef
Pelgrims Edouard
Nevelsteen Gustaaf
Van Daele Luc
Arnauts Marc
Meulemans Michel
Kerremans Alfons
Hus Rudy

Poffé Ludwig

Cools Edwin
SEYKENS MARC
Van De Velde Roger
Hulsmans Pierre
COX BENNY

Rahmé Mona

Jooris Inger

Van Der Hoeven Jeannine
Peeters Anja

Heuninckx Sofie

Meeus Elke

Boeckx Katleen
Goyvaerts Katrien

Meuris Vera
Vangoidsenhoven Diziana
Drouard Wendy

Steegen Kim

Reynkens Marleen

De Vries Rita

VERBOVEN JELLE

Smet Kathleen

Meeus Inne

Smets Veerle

Van Peer Ingrid

Vermeiren Steven
Vangrieken Koen
Segers Davy

Van De Gaer Wesley
Schroven Geert
Wils Johan

Rens Stefan
Speltinckx Kristof
Smets Filip

Artoos Tom

Verbist Wouter
Mondelaers Steven
Mertens Kristof
Van den Eynde Stijn
Lathouwers Bart
WUYTS WIM
Vleugels Marc
Hulsmans Koen

De Roeck Nico
Spoormans Gaetan

52
54
61

60
58
55
55
53
59
64
55
63
62
58

53
45
60

78
81
66
69
78
81
77
78
70
74
76
82
61
57

70
79
81
66

80
79
77
80
77
74
68
76
71
77
73
82
79
83
80

69
75
75
79

LOOlI
BERT
ARAC
NA
DCLA
GEEL
ACA
AVZK
ROBA
LOOI
ARAC
LOOI
VMOL
DCLA
LOOI
NA
LOOI
LOOI
NA

DCLA
RCT
ROBA
LOOI
AVT
VMOL
LOOI
HULS
ROBA
ROBA
ACHL
ARAC
LOOlI
ROBA

NA
AVT
VMOL
ROBA
AVZK

LOOI
LOOI
DCLA
ACHL
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
RCT
LOOI
NA
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
ARAC

19'37
19'46
19'55
20'03
20'04
20'08
20'15
20'23
20'45
20'47
21'08
21'15
21'34
22'11
24'00
24'52
28'55
28'55
OPGAVE

18'42
19'41
19'49
20'19
20'42
20'56
21'05
2121
21'25
22'01
22'15
22'34
23'19
2321
23'23
23'31
25'38
25'57
26'04

21'41
21'42
21'43
21'46
21'52
22'33
22'37
22'40
23'30



21 9985 STRAETEMANS STEFAN 76 NA

22 5201 Smets Dieter 77 LOOI
23 3929 Glassee Benny 75 ACHL
24 4441 Raeymaekers Ronald 70 HULS
25 5341 Glassee Eric 70 ACHL

Sen Dames 4770m Uur:00:00

DIRK FAGARD AVEVETUINCENTRUM TESSENDERLO
1 1692 Geypen Kim 84 DCLA 17'32
2 1304 Van Den Bosch Natalie 93 RCT 19'44
3 1582  Van Casteren Lise 92 ROBA 20'08
4 1454  Stojchevska Marija* 93 DCLA  20'23
5 1447  Van Lierop Lise 95 DCLA 21'46
6 1858 Torbeyns Fien 93 DAC 21'54
7 1073  Degens Saskia 88 LOOI  22'03
8 1035 Jules Segers Liene 93 ARAC 22'23
9 1026  Baestaens Nathalie 88 AVZK  24'15
10 1987 Maes Marjan 83 ATAC 25'03

Sen Heren 9180m Uur:00:00

KBC VERZEKERINGEN CAMPS-BOVEN-DONCKERS
1 1360 Wouyts Jasper 91 VMOL 31'42
2 2122  Goderis Niels 93 ESAK  32'16
3 1147  Van Dyck Pieter 86 ACHL 32'37
4 2525  De Wulf Pieter 88 LOOI  33'15
5 1866  Cuypers Brecht 88 ROBA 33'28
6 1249  Hus Wouter 94 VMOL 33'51
7 1154  Oostvogels Jelle 91 ACHL 33'56
8 1443  Van Gestel Tom 87 ACHL 34'01
9 1848 Nevelsteen Kristof 84 AVZK  34'50
10 1840 Vangeel Jonas 98 LOOlI  37'35
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